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Inwestycję realizuje:

Rzut lokalu

Schemat rzutu budynku
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Lokal SB/M69     47,48m2     Parter     2 pokoje

1. KOMUNIKACJA 5,44m2

4. POKÓJ SYPIALNY 13,43m2

5. POKÓJ DZIENNY +
ANEKS KUCHENNY 18,19m2

3. ŁAZIENKA  5,41m22. GARDEROBA  5,01m2

1 3

5

2

4


	M.69 SB

